
Risultati   16° Staffetta Cotignola  10-07-2019

DONNE
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123,1 Tizzi Melania F 90 DONNE Poker d'assi 03:43,4 03:43,4 1 0 

123,2 Chubak Nadya F 76 DONNE Poker d'assi 03:49,8 07:33,2 1 0 

123,3 Facciani Martina F 85 DONNE Poker d'assi 03:44,2 11:17,4 1 0 

123,4 Varga Judit F 76 DONNE Poker d'assi 03:36,1 14:53,5 1 0 

136,1 Gentilini Samantha F 93 DONNE Orange pin up 04:08,9 04:08,9 4 0 

136,2 Pasello Nicoletta F 67 DONNE Orange pin up 04:12,3 08:21,2 5 0 

136,3 Ballerini Marta F 03 DONNE Orange pin up 03:46,6 12:07,8 3 0 

136,4 Mascaro Simona F 77 DONNE Orange pin up 03:44,8 15:52,7 3 0 

122,1 Marchesi Ilaria F 71 DONNE Sisters 04:20,6 04:20,6 8 0 

122,2 Barchetti Simona F 71 DONNE Sisters 03:59,9 08:20,4 4 0 

122,3 Barchetti Monica F 68 DONNE Sisters 03:51,7 12:12,1 4 0 

122,4 Bianchini Katia F 69 DONNE Sisters 04:02,5 16:14,6 4 0 

128,1 D'angeli Giorgia F 85 DONNE Pile 04:17,5 04:17,5 7 0 

128,2 Contoli Micaela F 76 DONNE Pile 04:28,3 08:45,8 8 0 

128,3 Zegarelli Matilde F 85 DONNE Pile 04:42,8 13:28,6 8 0 

128,4 Baldi Manoela F 75 DONNE Pile 04:05,4 17:34,0 7 0 

124,1 Battaglia Stefania F 75 DONNE Lughesina 1 04:10,2 04:10,2 5 0 

124,2 Martini Licia F 71 DONNE Lughesina 1 04:34,3 08:44,5 7 0 

124,3 Guerra Daniela F 75 DONNE Lughesina 1 04:31,6 13:16,0 7 0 

124,4 Bourghiba Leila F 73 DONNE Lughesina 1 04:18,9 17:35,0 8 0 

184,1 Gurioli Francesca F 68 DONNE Hawaiane 04:26,3 04:26,3 9 0 

184,2 Valentini Nadia F 79 DONNE Hawaiane 04:29,0 08:55,4 9 0 

184,3 Duranti Daniela F 72 DONNE Hawaiane 04:37,4 13:32,8 9 0 

184,4 Bonci Giorgia F 76 DONNE Hawaiane 04:10,4 17:43,1 9 0 

126,1 Squarzoni Samantha F 87 DONNE ASD Toscoromagnola 04:36,7 04:36,7 11 0 

126,2 Marra Simona F 80 DONNE ASD Toscoromagnola 04:28,8 09:05,5 10 0 

126,3 Salvateci Marina F 77 DONNE ASD Toscoromagnola 04:43,8 13:49,3 10 0 

126,4 Sartoni Federica F 83 DONNE ASD Toscoromagnola 04:35,8 18:25,1 10 0 

182,1 Nicoletti Roberta F 65 DONNE Lughesina 2 04:57,4 04:57,4 12 0 

182,2 Raccagni Diana F 52 DONNE Lughesina 2 04:59,7 09:57,2 12 0 

182,3 Tassinari Tiziana F 56 DONNE Lughesina 2 04:50,9 14:48,1 12 0 

182,4 Lanconelli Valeria F 70 DONNE Lughesina 2 04:52,2 19:40,3 12 0 

137,1 Lami Tiziana F 64 DONNE Las chicas guapas del rio Lamone 05:01,2 05:01,2
13 0 

137,2 Schnuriger Cornelia F 61 DONNE Las chicas guapas del rio Lamone 05:12,8 10:14,0 13 0 

137,3 Buzzi Guendalina F 72 DONNE Las chicas guapas del rio Lamone 05:12,9 15:27,0 14 0 

137,4 Tronconi Loredana F 56 DONNE Las chicas guapas del rio Lamone 05:11,3 20:38,3 14 0 

125,1 Laghi Daniela F 77 DONNE Le 4 Nane 05:22,5 05:22,5 15 0 

125,2 Marchi Federica F 77 DONNE Le 4 Nane 05:15,9 10:38,4 15 0 

125,3 Vanedola Angela F 67 DONNE Le 4 Nane 05:13,3 15:51,7 15 0 

125,4 Mazzotti Eleonora F 82 DONNE Le 4 Nane 05:11,4 21:03,1 15 0 

174,1 Civiletti Flora F 49 DONNE Le Ragazze del Mameli 06:51,7 06:51,7 17 0 

174,2 Basigli Mirna F 51 DONNE Le Ragazze del Mameli 06:22,3 13:14,0 17 0 

174,3 Roscilli Leone Alessandra F 70 DONNE Le Ragazze del Mameli 05:27,4 18:41,4 16 0 

174,4 Bianchi Alessia F 85 DONNE Le Ragazze del Mameli 04:53,0 23:34,4 16 0 
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166,1 Bonoli Enrico M 48

SUPER 

VETERANI Mameli Super Veterani 04:31,3 04:31,3 10 0 

166,2 Spezzati Lorenzo M 48

SUPER 

VETERANI Mameli Super Veterani 04:43,2 09:14,5 11 0 

166,3 Costa Claudio M 44

SUPER 

VETERANI Mameli Super Veterani 04:54,0 14:08,5 11 0 

166,4 Raggi Giancarlo M 44

SUPER 

VETERANI Mameli Super Veterani 05:09,8 19:18,3 11 0 

176,1 Menghi Nino M 38

SUPER 

VETERANI Super Super Veterani Mameli 06:31,8 06:31,8 16 0 

176,2 Sirotti Giovanni M 35

SUPER 

VETERANI Super Super Veterani Mameli 05:41,4 12:13,2 16 0 

176,3 Ballardini Sauro M 34

SUPER 

VETERANI Super Super Veterani Mameli 07:40,5 19:53,7 17 0 

176,4 Testa Rocco M 43

SUPER 

VETERANI Super Super Veterani Mameli 05:30,4 25:24,2 17 0 2
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180,1 Magnani Lorenzo M 58 VETERANI B Arrivano dal Mare 03:51,5 03:51,5 2 0 

180,2 Moroni Ugo M 58 VETERANI B Arrivano dal Mare 03:58,9 07:50,4 2 0 

180,3 Versari Valerio M 56 VETERANI B Arrivano dal Mare 04:00,6 11:51,0 2 0 

180,4 Emanuelli Oriano M 59 VETERANI B Arrivano dal Mare 03:50,2 15:41,2 2 0 

172,1 Palmeri Maurizio M 55 VETERANI B Saletta 03:52,5 03:52,5 3 0 

172,2 Bargiotti Mario M 51 VETERANI B Saletta 04:19,5 08:12,0 3 0 

172,3 Pierli Romano M 51 VETERANI B Saletta 04:04,8 12:16,8 5 0 

172,4 Gruppioni Alberto M 53 VETERANI B Saletta 04:03,3 16:20,2 5 0 

178,1 Pagani Adriano M 53 VETERANI B 4 Amici al Bar 04:13,2 04:13,2 6 0 

178,2 Cassiani Francesco M 56 VETERANI B 4 Amici al Bar 04:18,2 08:31,4 6 0 

178,3 Ferrini Daniele M 57 VETERANI B 4 Amici al Bar 04:23,7 12:55,1 6 0 

178,4 Cavallini Gianni M 51 VETERANI B 4 Amici al Bar 04:14,8 17:10,0 6 0 

187,1 D'ambrosio Angelo M 52 VETERANI B Accartocciati 05:02,5 05:02,5 14 0 

187,2 Ferroni Doriano M 50 VETERANI B Accartocciati 05:12,2 10:14,7 14 0 

187,3 Rotondi Daniele M 56 VETERANI B Accartocciati 04:51,2 15:05,9 13 0 

187,4 Cancelliere Domenico M 49

SUPER 

VETERANI Accartocciati 04:42,5 19:48,4 13 0 
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114,1 Cafarelli Michele M 60 VETERANI A Falchi 03:39,6 03:39,6 11 0 

114,2 Ferraro Pietro M 62 VETERANI A Falchi 03:44,3 07:23,9 9 0 

114,3 Lolli Alberto M 66 VETERANI A Falchi 03:40,3 11:04,2 9 0 

114,4 Gorini Giuseppe M 62 VETERANI A Falchi 03:40,7 14:44,9 9 0 

141,1 Placucci Franco M 57 VETERANI B Atl Sidermec master 04:24,3 04:24,3 19 0 

141,2 Evangelisti Marco M 60 VETERANI A Atl Sidermec master 03:46,7 08:11,0 17 0 

141,3 Vannoni Stefano M 68 VETERANI A Atl Sidermec master 03:40,8 11:51,8 15 0 

141,4 Vincenzi Valerio M 61 VETERANI A Atl Sidermec master 03:35,2 15:26,9 14 0 

173,1 Albertini Roberto M 63 VETERANI A I Maratoneti 03:51,8 03:51,8 14 0 

173,2 Sebastiani Claudio M 62 VETERANI A I Maratoneti 04:05,3 07:57,1 13 0 

173,3 Manfredini Danilo M 60 VETERANI A I Maratoneti 03:53,6 11:50,7 14 0 

173,4 Pepe Francesco M 67 VETERANI A I Maratoneti 03:43,9 15:34,6 15 0 

107,1 Bosi Pierluigi M 67 VETERANI A Moschettieri del Lamone 03:52,4 03:52,4 15 0 

107,2 Griilli Claudio M 63 VETERANI A Moschettieri del Lamone 04:09,1 08:01,5 15 0 

107,3 Paganelli Andrea M 67 VETERANI A Moschettieri del Lamone 04:00,4 12:01,9 16 0 

107,4 Rusticali Andrea M 60 VETERANI A Moschettieri del Lamone 04:03,3 16:05,2 16 0 

135,1 Camanzi Massimo M 66 VETERANI A In corsa 04:10,2 04:10,2 17 0 

135,2 Babini Paolo M 64 VETERANI A In corsa 04:36,9 08:47,0 19 0 

135,3 Signorini Maurizio M 66 VETERANI A In corsa 04:18,9 13:05,9 19 0 

135,4 Gottarelli Roberto M 66 VETERANI A In corsa 04:10,7 17:16,6 18 0 

129,1 Alberoni Raffaele M 62 VETERANI A S. Patrizio 04:11,1 04:11,1 18 0 

129,2 Caschetto Piergiorgio M 67 VETERANI A S. Patrizio 04:16,3 08:27,4 18 0 

129,3 Grandi Maurizio M 60 VETERANI A S. Patrizio 04:27,1 12:54,5 18 0 

129,4 Martelli Mauro M 54 VETERANI B S. Patrizio 04:28,0 17:22,5 19 0 

185,1 Babini Marco M 65 VETERANI A Mameli ra 04:26,2 04:26,2 20 0 

185,2 Finotelli Stefano M 65 VETERANI A Mameli ra 04:55,9 09:22,2 20 0 

185,3 Foresti Marco M 69 VETERANI A Mameli ra 05:01,6 14:23,7 20 0 

185,4 Pozzi Piergiorgio M 65 VETERANI A Mameli ra 04:21,1 18:44,8 20 0 
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130,1 Mandi Matteo M 87 AMATORI Atl Castenaso 03:11,5 03:11,5 1 0 

130,2 Generali elia M 85 AMATORI Atl Castenaso 03:11,9 06:23,5 1 0 

130,3 Generali Emanuele M 83 AMATORI Atl Castenaso 03:03,0 09:26,5 1 0 

130,4 Grillini Andrea M 01 AMATORI Atl Castenaso 03:10,5 12:37,0 1 0 

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

1

2

3

4

1



Risultati   16° Staffetta Cotignola  10-07-2019

109,1 Valeri Marco M 95 AMATORI Avis Castelsanpietro 03:18,8 03:18,8 2 0 

109,2 Becca Giacomo M 70 AMATORI Avis Castelsanpietro 03:30,9 06:49,7 3 0 

109,3 Esposito Ciro M 88 AMATORI Avis Castelsanpietro 03:13,6 10:03,3 2 0 

109,4 Polverelli Lorenzo M 00 AMATORI Avis Castelsanpietro 03:11,3 13:14,6 2 0 

133,1 Serasini Michael M 82 AMATORI Lamone c'è 03:31,3 03:31,3 4 0 

133,2 Morigi Paolo M 70 AMATORI Lamone c'è 03:34,9 07:06,2 4 0 

133,3 Abderrazak Haoul M 76 AMATORI Lamone c'è 03:24,9 10:31,1 4 0 

133,4 El Barhoumi Toufique M 81 AMATORI Lamone c'è 03:15,8 13:46,9 3 0 

111,1 Baldrati Stefano M 75 AMATORI Lughesina 03:26,1 03:26,1 3 0 

111,2 Cometi Alberto M 81 AMATORI Lughesina 03:16,4 06:42,5 2 0 

111,3 Marchesi Alessio M 82 AMATORI Lughesina 03:29,3 10:11,8 3 0 

111,4 Fasana Daniele M 78 AMATORI Lughesina 03:49,7 14:01,6 4 0 

110,1 Rambelli Massimo M 72 AMATORI Rombo di Tuono 03:32,8 03:32,8 5 0 

110,2 Coatti Valerio m 88 AMATORI Rombo di Tuono 03:34,3 07:07,1 5 0 

110,3 Dalpane Cristian m 74 AMATORI Rombo di Tuono 03:36,7 10:43,8 5 0 

110,4 Montanari Alessandro M 78 AMATORI Rombo di Tuono 03:26,9 14:10,6 5 0 

132,1 Da Re Luca M 83 AMATORI Bellini and friends 03:38,5 03:38,5 10 0 

132,2 Di Gio Battista Paolo M 83 AMATORI Bellini and friends 03:30,7 07:09,2 6 0 

132,3 Dell'Angelo Custode Gianluca M 80 AMATORI Bellini and friends 03:36,3 10:45,6 6 0 

132,4 Bellini Enrico M 91 AMATORI Bellini and friends 03:29,4 14:15,0 6 0 

115,1 Angelini Fabio M 81 AMATORI Iron Santo Team 03:34,9 03:34,9 7 0 

115,2 Villa Matteo m 88 AMATORI Iron Santo Team 03:53,6 07:28,5 10 0 

115,3 Santandrea Mattia m 88 AMATORI Iron Santo Team 03:33,5 11:02,0 7 0 

115,4 Emiliani Simone M 73 AMATORI Iron Santo Team 03:40,3 14:42,4 7 0 

112,1 Benazzi Luca M 80 AMATORI Cotignola 03:35,8 03:35,8 8 0 

112,2 Verna Daniele M 82 AMATORI Cotignola 03:56,7 07:32,4 11 0 

112,3 Dalmonte Marco M 98 AMATORI Cotignola 03:36,4 11:08,8 10 0 

112,4 Monti MIchele M 81 AMATORI Cotignola 03:34,0 14:42,9 8 0 

131,1 Caravita Andrea M 71 AMATORI Ce la prendiamo comoda 03:36,9 03:36,9 9 0 

131,2 Preti Cristian M 73 AMATORI Ce la prendiamo comoda 03:41,9 07:18,8 8 0 

131,3 Alpini Leonardo M 73 AMATORI Ce la prendiamo comoda 03:44,4 11:03,2 8 0 

131,4 Valenti Guido M 70 AMATORI Ce la prendiamo comoda 03:47,0 14:50,2 10 0 

138,1 Dobori Nicholas M 87 AMATORI Atl Sidermec 03:50,2 03:50,2 13 0 

138,2 Marciano Anastasio M 77 AMATORI Atl Sidermec 04:07,8 07:58,1 14 0 

138,3 Masaracchia Giuseppe Salvatore M 73 AMATORI Atl Sidermec 03:30,5 11:28,6 12 0 

138,4 Tavaglione Nicola M 87 AMATORI Atl Sidermec 03:37,4 15:06,0 11 0 

134,1 Graziani Michele M 70 AMATORI Ti prendo 04:04,3 04:04,3 16 0 

134,2 Cicognani Nicolas M 91 AMATORI Ti prendo 03:40,7 07:45,0 12 0 

134,3 Bisignani Maurizio M 70 AMATORI Ti prendo 03:52,6 11:37,6 13 0 

134,4 Donati Gabriele M 87 AMATORI Ti prendo 03:29,9 15:07,4 12 0 

113,1 Mazzoni Roberto M 71 AMATORI ASD Toscoromagnola 03:34,7 03:34,7 6 0 

113,2 Giancecchi Gianni M 77 AMATORI ASD Toscoromagnola 03:43,5 07:18,1 7 0 

113,3 Linari Alex M 77 AMATORI ASD Toscoromagnola 03:57,2 11:15,4 11 0 

113,4 Fabbri Yuri M 79 AMATORI ASD Toscoromagnola 04:09,6 15:25,0 13 0 

108,1 Pasini Federico M 93 AMATORI Mameli 03:45,2 03:45,2 12 0 

108,2 Larovere Alessandro M 84 AMATORI Mameli 04:16,8 08:02,1 16 0 

108,3 Suprani Samantha F 76 DONNE Mameli 04:25,2 12:27,3 17 0 

108,4 Franchi Giorgio M 66 VETERANI A Mameli 03:44,2 16:11,5 17 0 
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